
HANDHELDS
Served with side of Arena Chips or French Fries.

Tater Tots, Side Salad or Onion Rings. $1.00 extra

ROAST BEEF PO’ BOY

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP 

ITALIAN SUB

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK 

Slow Simmered Roast Beef in Au Jus on a
Toasted French Roll with Creole Mustard, Mayo
& Pickle 

$14.00

$13.75

$14.05

$12.75
Topped with Peppers, Onions & Provolone
Cheese 

Ham, Capicola, Salami, Provolone, Lettuce &
Tomato. Dress it yourself!

Chicken Breast, Romaine Lettuce, Parmesan
Cheese & Caesar Dressing in a Tortilla Shell 

SMITH’S HOT DOG

SMITH’S CHEDDAR-BEST

CHICKEN TENDERS 

MINI CORN DOG 

CLASSIC BURGER 

$6.75

$7.00

$9.50

$9.00

$11.00
American Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion & Pickle

Topped with Peppers & Onions

Lettuce, Tomato, Onion & Pickle
IMPOSSIBLE BURGER $11.00

FAN FAVORITES
Served with side of Arena Chips or French Fries.

Tater Tots, Side Salad or Onion Rings  $1.00 extra

APPETIZERS

ARENA CHIPS & DIP (GF)

SOFT PRETZEL STICKS 

LOADED NACHOS 

French Onion, Dill Pickle or Bacon Cheddar Dip

with Nacho Cheese

$5.00

$6.25

$10.00
Tortilla Chips, Nacho Cheese, Greek Sauce, 
Sour Cream & Jalapenos 

POPCORN

CHEESE & CRACKERS 

QUESO & TRI-COLOR CHIPS 

PEPPERONI BALLS

FRENCH FRIES (GF, V)

BACON & CHEESE FRIES

GREEK FRIES 

ONION RINGS 

VEGGIES & HUMMUS (GF, V) 

BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP

$3.75

$6.50

$6.00

$5.75

$4.75

$8.50

$8.50

$5.50

$6.00

$6.00
with Tri-Color Tortilla Chips

Ham, Capicola, Salami & Provolone Cheese on a
Pepperoni Ball. Topped with Lettuce & Tomato. Choice
of 1 or 2.

COMBO BALLS $6.75 /$11.75

Ham, Capicola, Salami, Swiss, Cheddar, &
Pepper Jack Cheese, Banana Peppers & Grape
Tomatoes

ANTIPASTI CUP $6.25



SWEET TREATSSALADS

SPECIALTIES
$12.00

$10.75

$9.00

GYRO TOTS (GF)

PHILLY STEAK TOTS (GF)

GENERAL TSO’S CHICKEN 
Served with Fried Rice.

Tater Tots topped with Philly Steak, Peppers,
Onions & Queso Cheese.

Tator Tots topped with Seasoned Lamb, Red
Pepper Hummus, Diced Tomatoes & Tzatziki.

CAESAR $8.00
Romaine Lettuce, Parmesan Cheese, Croutons,
with Caesar Dressing. ADD CHICKEN $4.00

BLT $5.00
Romaine Lettuce, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato,
served with Choice of Dressing. 
Served in a Cup- Shake it up!

BROWNIE SUNDAE

CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE

COTTON CANDY

SNO KONE

CHEESECAKE

ASSORTED CANDY

DIPPIN’ DOTS ICE CREAM

APPLE PIE NACHOS 

ICE CREAM SAMMIES 

Reese’s Cups, M & M’s (Plain or Peanut), Junior
Mints, Sour Patch Kids & Swedish Fish. 

$7.00

$3.25

$6.00

$6.00

$5.75

$4.00

$7.75

$7.00

$7.25

Plain or Berry Drizzle.

Cookie Dough, Cookies & Cream, Chocolate, Mint
Cookie, Rainbow Ice 

Fried Tortilla Chips tossed in Cinnamon & Sugar,
topped with Apple Pie Filling, Whipped Topping
& Caramel Drizzle.

The Classic 
Vanilla Bean Ice Cream between two Chocolate Chip Cookies.

Deez Pieces
Vanilla Ice Cream with Reese’s Pieces between a Chocolate Chip and a
Double Chocolate Chip Cookie.

Cookies & Cream
Cookies & Cream Ice Cream between two Double Chocolate Cookies.

Puckin’ Good
Vanilla Almond Ice Cream between two Almond Cookies with a center
of Blackberry Jam.


