APPETIZERS		FAN FAVORITES		
POPCORN	\$3.75		Served with side of Arena Chips or French Fries. Tater Tots, Side Salad or Onion Rings <b>\$1.00 extra</b>	
CHEESE & CRACKERS	\$6.50	SMITH'S HOT DOG	\$6.75	
QUESO & TRI-COLOR CHI	PS \$6.00	SMITH'S CHEDDAR-BEST Topped with Peppers & Onions	\$7.00	
PEPPERONI BALLS	\$5.75	CHICKEN TENDERS	\$9.50	
FRENCH FRIES (GF, V)	\$4.75	MINI CORN DOG	\$9.00	
BACON & CHEESE FRIES	\$8.50	CLASSIC BURGER American Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion & P	<b>\$11.00</b> ickle	
GREEK FRIES	\$8.50	IMPOSSIBLE BURGER Lettuce, Tomato, Onion & Pickle	\$11.00	
ONION RINGS	\$5.50			
VEGGIES & HUMMUS (GF, V) \$6.00		HANDHELDS		
BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP with Tri-Color Tortilla Chips	\$6.00	Served with side of Arena Chips or Fre Tater Tots, Side Salad or Onion Rings. \$		
ARENA CHIPS & DIP (GF) French Onion, Dill Pickle or Bacon Chedo	<b>\$5.00</b> lar Dip	ROAST BEEF PO' BOY Slow Simmered Roast Beef in Au Jus on a Toasted French Roll with Creole Mustard, Ma	<b>\$14.00</b>	
SOFT PRETZEL STICKS with Nacho Cheese	\$6.25	& Pickle		
LOADED NACHOS  Tortilla Chips, Nacho Cheese, Greek Saud Sour Cream & Jalapenos	<b>\$10.00</b> ce,	CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP Chicken Breast, Romaine Lettuce, Parmesan Cheese & Caesar Dressing in a Tortilla Shell	\$13.75	
ANTIPASTI CUP Ham, Capicola, Salami, Swiss, Cheddar, Pepper Jack Cheese, Banana Peppers & Tomatoes		ITALIAN SUB Ham, Capicola, Salami, Provolone, Lettuce & Tomato. Dress it yourself!	\$14.05	
COMBO BALLS \$6.7  Ham, Capicola, Salami & Provolone Chee Pepperoni Ball. Topped with Lettuce & T of 1 or 2.		PHILLY CHEESESTEAK Topped with Peppers, Onions & Provolone Cheese	\$12.75	



## **SALADS**

#### CAESAR

\$8.00

Romaine Lettuce, Parmesan Cheese, Croutons, with Caesar Dressing. **ADD CHICKEN \$4.00** 

## NEW

## BLT

\$5.00

Romaine Lettuce, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, served with Choice of Dressing. Served in a Cup- Shake it up!

# **SPECIALTIES**

#### **GYRO TOTS (GF)**

\$12.00

\$9.00

Tator Tots topped with Seasoned Lamb, Red Pepper Hummus, Diced Tomatoes & Tzatziki.

## PHILLY STEAK TOTS (GF) \$10.75

Tater Tots topped with Philly Steak, Peppers, Onions & Queso Cheese.

#### GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN

Served with Fried Rice.

# **SWEET TREATS**

<b>BROWNIE S</b>	UNDAE	\$7.00

## CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE \$3.25

COTTON CANDY \$6.00

**SNO KONE** \$6.00

CHEESECAKE Plain or Berry Drizzle. \$5.75

\$4.00

## ASSORTED CANDY

Reese's Cups, M & M's (Plain or Peanut), Junior Mints. Sour Patch Kids & Swedish Fish.

### DIPPIN' DOTS ICE CREAM \$7.75

Cookie Dough, Cookies & Cream, Chocolate, Mint Cookie, Rainbow Ice

### APPLE PIE NACHOS \$7.00

Fried Tortilla Chips tossed in Cinnamon & Sugar, topped with Apple Pie Filling, Whipped Topping & Caramel Drizzle.

### ICE CREAM SAMMIES \$7.25

#### The Classic

Vanilla Bean Ice Cream between two Chocolate Chip Cookies.

#### **Deez Pieces**

Vanilla Ice Cream with Reese's Pieces between a Chocolate Chip and a Double Chocolate Chip Cookie.

#### **Cookies & Cream**

Cookies & Cream Ice Cream between two Double Chocolate Cookies.

#### **Puckin' Good**

Vanilla Almond Ice Cream between two Almond Cookies with a center of Blackberry Jam.

